Dec. 2025   Version: A/1
S7200PG SERIES
BI-DIRECTIONAL PROGRAMMABLE
DC SOURCE-LOAD SYSTEM
Stock Code: 688551
KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures

                                                                                               www.kewelltest.com 3 Kewell Technology Co., Ltd.
2.7 CC/CV Priority
CV mode supports voltage switching at high speed while CC mode supports switching without
overshoot.
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
S7200 Series Bi-directional Programmable DC Source-Load System
                                                                                               www.kewelltest.com 4 Kewell Technology Co., Ltd.
3 Product Specification
3.1 Product Model Description
e.g.: S7200PG-30K-2400-80
3.2 Technical Parameters
Model Rated power [kW] Rated voltage [V] Rated current [A]
S7200PG-15K-1200-100 15 1200 100
S7200PG-20K-800-200 20 800 200
S7200PG-20K-1200-100 20 1200 100
S7200PG-30K-800-240 30 800 240
S7200PG-30K-1200-100 30 1200 100
S7200PG-30K-2400-80 30 2400 80
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com